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Full Name of Commiuee Registration Number, if PAC
Emmanuel Remy For Columbus
Full Name of Candidate
Emmanuel Remy
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E Town 5t City Council Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus H [43215
e 2019 Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Moanthly Monthly Monthly Termination
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? M D
NO 5 107 |1 9

For candidates onfy, during an clection year: if total contributions and expenditures cach total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one clection,

check box. No other forms are required al a posi-primary or post-gencral period, if above stalement applics. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

21,844.49
12,232.79
0.51
34,077.79
2,436.69
31,641.10
1,750.00
0.00
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DhGREE
Corey Colombo, Treasurer 4 9 / 14
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer onty) Signature ¢ Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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